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User Name : citysec

Dist. Code

Post Date Transaction # Transaction DescriptionJrnl.

Account Description

Debit Credit Balance

For Month Ending: Saturday, January 31, 2015

39,270.27 Beg. Bal.PAYROLL FUND110-00-1091

1/7/2015 85350 GJ TERM LIFE 2 496.30 38,773.97 

1/7/2015 85351 GJ TERM LIFE 2 72.20 38,701.77 

1/7/2015 85352 GJ TERM LIFE 2 16.80 38,684.97 

1/7/2015 85353 GJ DEP LIFE 15.50 38,669.47 

1/7/2015 85354 GJ DEP LIFE 3.72 38,665.75 

1/7/2015 85355 GJ DEP LIFE 0.62 38,665.13 

1/8/2015 85302 CD CK#17920 4TH QUARTER PAYMENT 1,940.98 36,724.15 

1/9/2015 85310 GJ TMRS PAYMENT/DECEMBER 36,755.46 (31.31)

1/9/2015 85322 GJ TRANSFER P/R TO G/F INT INCOME 7.54 (38.85)

1/13/2015 85371 GJ TRANSFER WWF TO PR 7,732.87 7,694.02 

1/13/2015 85372 GJ TRANSFER FROM PR TO FEDERAL TAX 23,123.89 (15,429.87)

1/13/2015 85373 GJ TRANSFER FROM SANITATION TO PR 994.79 (14,435.08)

1/13/2015 85374 GJ TRANSFER FROM GF TO PR 84,923.28 70,488.20 

1/13/2015 85375 GJ TRANSFER FROM WF TO PR 15,100.87 85,589.07 

1/14/2015 85366 GJ CHILD SUPPORT 1,506.92 84,082.15 

1/14/2015 85400 CD CK#17921 MISC DEDUCTION VALERIE G 119.28 83,962.87 

1/14/2015 85401 CD CK#17922 MISC DEDUCTIN UNITED FUND 40.43 83,922.44 

1/14/2015 85411 CD FA Payroll Import For Jan 14 2015 12:00A 69,138.96 14,783.48 

1/16/2015 85518 CD CK#17923 DEDUCTION IN TML INS-McINTI 70.56 14,712.92 

1/21/2015 85524 GJ AFLAC INS JANUARY TRANSFER P/R TO 277.80 14,435.12 

1/21/2015 85525 GJ AFLAC INS JAN. TRANSFER P/R TO W/F 281.72 14,153.40 

1/21/2015 85526 GJ AFLAC INS JAN TRANSFER P/R TO WW/F 56.42 14,096.98 

1/21/2015 85529 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO G/F 474.90 13,622.08 

1/21/2015 85530 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO W/F 72.20 13,549.88 

1/21/2015 85531 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM#2 FEB P/R TO WW/F 16.80 13,533.08 

1/21/2015 85532 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO G/F 14.26 13,518.82 

1/21/2015 85533 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO W/F 3.72 13,515.10 

1/21/2015 85534 GJ FT DEARBORN DEP LIFE FEB P/R TO WW/ 0.62 13,514.48 

1/26/2015 85539 GJ CHILD SUPPORT PAYMENT 1,736.77 11,777.71 

1/28/2015 85519 CD CK#17924 UNITED FUND 40.43 11,737.28 

1/28/2015 85520 CD CK#17925 MISC DEDUCT-VALARIE GAL 122.88 11,614.40 

1/28/2015 85540 GJ FED TAX & LOAN TRANSFER P/R TO FED 20,693.02 (9,078.62)

1/28/2015 85541 GJ TRANSFER G/F TO P/R 78,816.32 69,737.70 

1/28/2015 85542 GJ TRANSFER W/F TO P/R 13,944.89 83,682.59 

1/28/2015 85543 GJ TRANSFER SANIT/F TO P/R 994.79 84,677.38 

1/28/2015 85544 GJ TRANSFER WW/F TO P/R 6,577.90 91,255.28 

1/28/2015 85546 CD FA Payroll Import For Jan 28 2015 12:00A 64,159.29 27,095.99 

1/28/2015 85559 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO G/F 168.98 26,927.01 

1/28/2015 85560 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO WW/F 17.16 26,909.85 

1/28/2015 85561 GJ FT DEARBORN TERM LIFE P/R TO W/F 30.84 26,879.01 

1/31/2015 85916 GJ INTEREST INCOME JAN 5.11 26,884.12 

248,361.09 221,476.97 Totals 26,884.12 

DREnding Balance 26,884.12 


